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EXPID=00115150  NIGHT=20211222  TILED=22798  725 SKY fibers

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

FI
BE

R 
di

re
ct

io
n

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9 CAMERA=r

100
75
50
25

0
25
50
75
100

FL
UX

 [e
le

ct
ro

n/
An

gs
tro

m
]

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
WAVELENGTH direction

FI
BE

R 
di

re
ct

io
n

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9 CAMERA=z


